Goodlite

Round Quadruple Head Trimless Square-kit

Product Information

Style 4 Heads Square

Cut out 9.45" X 9.45" 3.5/RD/4H-SQ/W/TL/MK
White

oD 12.20" x 12.20"

Height W/G-23501 2.36"

W/G-23500 3.53"

W/G-23505 513"

W/G-23502 3.56"

Pack 12

Compatible Modules Installed Photo

' 575" 575"
. L—)‘ \‘
352" j

Accessories

Multiple New
Construction plate
G-98818 4 Punch out

Made In

Goodlite Products. Tinton Falls NJ



https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Aster_3.5_Inch_Shallow_Module_G-23501.pdf?v=1769641061
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Aster_3.5_Inch_HO_Module_G-23505.pdf?v=1769641061
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Aster_3.5_Inch_Module_G-23500.pdf?v=1769641061
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Aster_3.5_inch_Beam_Adjustable_G-23502.pdf?v=1772746256
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Made In China

Goodlite Products. Tinton Falls NJ C

12.20"

513"

3.56"

2.36"





